
Below is just a selection of our children's programs. For a full listing, please

view our event calendar.

FEATURED PROGRAM

Little World Charity Holiday Model Train

Show

Little World Charity Holiday Model Train Show

Multiple Dates, 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Main Library

Registration Not Required

 

All aboard and welcome to the train show! This exhibit is brought to us by Little World

Charity.  Watch as ten model trains travel through the State Fair, Winter Town, Spooky

Town and more. You may have seen a smaller Little World Charity display since they

are in 21 locations across the NC Triangle.  The purpose of this 100% volunteer effort

is to bring joy to kids needing medical care and to encourage literacy.  

 

The exhibit will be open on the following dates in December: 

 

Friday, December 13

Saturday, December 14

Monday, December 16

Tuesday, December 17

Thursday, December 19

Friday, December 20

Saturday, December 21

Monday, December 23

Friday, December 27

Saturday, December 28

 

Contact: Tina Economou, ceconomou@dconc.gov

More Information on Holiday Model Train Show

FEATURED PROGRAM

Kidz Movie Madness

Kidz Movie Madness

Saturday, December 21, 11 a.m. - 12:45 p.m. 

South Regional Library

Registration Required

 

Please join our movie event where we will watch Disney's Frozen (2013). Popcorn and

juice will be provided. Please register before attending. 

 

Contact: Donielle Fonville, dlfonville@dconc.gov

Register for Kidz Movie Madness

FEATURED

Baby/Toddler Festivus

Baby/Toddler Festivus

Tuesday, December 10, 1:30 - 2:30 p.m.

North Regional Library

Registration Required

 

Please join us for Baby/Toddler Festivus, a winter celebration for our youngest library

friends (ages 0-3 years). This is a drop-in style playtime with music, sensory activities,

and bubbles. Adorable fancy outfits are encouraged!

 

Lauren Wise, lwise@dconc.gov

Register for Baby/Toddler Festivus

Silent Storytime Society
Thursday, December 5 and 19

4 - 5 p.m.
North Regional Library

Tiny Tots Theater
Saturday, December 14, 10 a.m. - Noon

North Regional Library

PJ Storyime

Monday, December 16 & 30
5:30 - 6 p.m.

Stanford L. Warren Branch Library

Noon Year's Eve Party
Tuesday, December 31
11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
North Regional Library

See a full calendar of events

librarymarketing@dconc.gov
DurhamCountyLibrary.org
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